
3 person 
household

4 person 
household

5 person 
household

6 person 
household

7 person 
household

If more then 7 
persons, for 

each additional 
person add

$42,111

$51,128

$57,989

$65,401

$72,814

HOUSEHOLD 
FAMILY SIZE

Subsidy Information
We aim to make our programs accessible to everyone by 
providing reduced fees based on household income and 
household size (number of dependents). To optimize access 
to this program we have allocated a number of camp spots 
per week for families applying to subsidy. Each family will be 
able to register up to 4 weeks per child. More spots may be 
available after camp registration is complete.

How does my family qualify?
Subsidy qualification and amounts are decided based on the 
charts below. Proof of income (Notice of Assessment) is 
required.

How do I apply for subsidy?
To apply please fill in the Subsidy Request Form located at 
the back of the 2025 Camp Registration Package.

To find out more about our subsidy program please contact 
our Program Director at jgrainger@applegrovecc.ca or call 
416-461-5046

$7,412

LOW-INCOME
CUT-OFF THRESHOLDS

(City of Toronto LICOS)

ANNUAL 
HOUSEHOLD 

INCOME

$34,2542 person 
household

mailto:mseto@applegrovecc.ca


Summer Camp Subsidy 
Summer Camp subsidized rate based on $200/week

Step 1: Based on your family income and size use the chart below to determine your subsidy level

LEVEL ONE LEVEL TWO

$30,829 $37,679

$25,564

$28,995

$32,701

$36,407

$40,592

$45,781

$50,970

$37,900

$56,241

$46,322

Subsidy level

Subsidized 
weekly fee

60%70%80%90%

$20 $40 $60 $80

Your household income 
based on LICO threshold

2 person household

3 person household

4 person household

5 person household

6 person household

7+ person household

LEVEL FIVE

50% 70%

LEVEL THREE 

90%

LEVEL FOUR 

110% 130%

$17,127 $23,978 $44,530

$21,056 $29,478

$35,790 $46,015

$52,190

$58,861

$65,533

$63,788

$71,941

$80,095

$54,744

$66,466

$75,386

$85,021

$94,658

50%

$100



Subsidy Example

Jane would like to register their 
child for Applegrove Summer 
Camp

Jane has 3 people in their family.

Jane and their partner have a 
combined income of $39,000.

Jane and their family qualify for a 
level 4 subsidy.

Based on the family income and 
size, Jane would pay a subsidized 
fee of $80 per week.

LEVEL ONE LEVEL TWO

Step 2: Based on your level above determine your subsidized rate using the chart below

Subsidy level

Subsidized 
weekly fee

Your household 
income based on 

LICO threshold

2 person household

3 person household

4 person household

5 person household

6 person household

7+ person 
household

LEVEL FIVE

50% 70%

LEVEL THREE 

90%

LEVEL FOUR 

110% 130%

Summer Camp Subsidy 
Summer Camp subsidized rate based on $200/week

Step 1: Based on your family income and size use the chart below to determine your subsidy level

$30,829 $37,679

$25,564

$28,995

$32,701

$36,407

$40,592

$45,781

$50,970

$37,900

$56,241

$46,322

60%70%80%90%

$20 $40 $60 $80

$17,127 $23,978 $44,530

$21,056 $29,478

$35,790 $46,015

$52,190

$58,861

$65,533

$63,788

$71,941

$80,095

$54,744

$66,466

$75,386

$85,021

$94,658

50%

$100
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	Camp Fees (9 am – 5 pm):
	Our programs are open to everyone!  Please contact us to learn about subsidy options.
	REMINDER: You will be notified to complete your FULL payment to finalize your registration. If payment is not       received 14 calendar days after you receive that notification your registration will be cancelled.
	REFUND POLICY:
	 All registrations are subject to a non-refundable $25.00 administration fee per week, per child.
	 Refunds will only be provided for 14 calendar days after we receive your payment.
	 Refunds will not be provided within 14 calendar days before the program start date.
	QUESTIONS? Call Josh at 647-233-8143 or email childandyouth@applegrovecc.ca
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