# **Subsidy Information**

We aim to make our programs accessible to everyone by providing reduced fees based on household income and household size (number of dependents). To optimize access to this program we have allocated a number of camp spots per week for families applying to subsidy. Each family will be able to register up to 4 weeks per child. More spots may be available after camp registration is complete.

#### How does my family qualify?

Subsidy qualification and amounts are decided based on the charts below. Proof of income (Notice of Assessment) is required.

#### How do I apply for subsidy?

To apply please fill in the Subsidy Request Form located at the back of the 2025 Camp Registration Package.

To find out more about our subsidy program please contact our Program Director at jgrainger@applegrovecc.ca or call 416-461-5046



### LOW-INCOME CUT-OFF THRESHOLDS

(City of Toronto LICOS)

HOUSEHOLD FAMILY SIZE	ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD INCOME
2 person household	\$34,254
3 person household	\$42,111
4 person household	\$51,128
5 person household	\$57,989
6 person household	\$65,401
7 person household	\$72,814
If more then 7 persons, for each additional person add	\$7,412

## Summer Camp Subsidy



Summer Camp subsidized rate based on \$200/week

Step 1: Based on your family income and size use the chart below to determine your subsidy level

	LEVEL ONE	LEVEL TWO	LEVEL THREE	LEVEL FOUR	LEVEL FIVE
Your household income based on LICO threshold	50%	70%	90%	110%	130%
2 person household	\$17,127	\$23,978	\$30,829	\$37,679	\$44,530
3 person household	\$21,056	\$29,478	\$37,900	\$46,322	\$54,744
4 person household	\$25,564	\$35,790	\$46,015	\$56,241	\$66,466
5 person household	\$28,995	\$40,592	\$52,190	\$63,788	\$75,386
6 person household	\$32,701	\$45,781	\$58,861	\$71,941	\$85,021
7+ person household	\$36,407	\$50,970	\$65,533	\$80,095	\$94,658
Subsidy level	90%	80%	70%	60%	50%
Subsidized weekly fee	\$20	\$40	\$60	\$80	\$100

# Subsidy Example





Jane would like to register their child for Applegrove Summer Camp

Jane has 3 people in their family.

Jane and their partner have a combined income of \$39,000.

Jane and their family qualify for a level 4 subsidy.

Based on the family income and size, Jane would pay a subsidized fee of \$80 per week.

### Summer Camp Subsidy

Summer Camp subsidized rate based on \$200/week

Step 1: Based on your family income and size use the chart below to determine your subsidy level

		LEVEL ONE	LEVEL TWO	LEVEL THREE	LEVEL FOUR	LEVEL FIVE
	Your household income based on LICO threshold	50%	70%	90%	110%	130%
	2 person household	\$17,127	\$23,978	\$30,829	\$37,679	\$44,530
	3 person household	\$21,056	\$29,478	\$37,900	\$46,322	\$54,744
	4 person household	\$25,564	\$35,790	\$46,015	\$56,241	\$66,466
	5 person household	\$28,995	\$40,592	\$52,190	\$63,788	\$75,386
	6 person household	\$32,701	\$45,781	\$58,861	\$71,941	\$85,021
	7+ person household	\$36,407	\$50,970	\$65,533	\$80,095	\$94,658

Step 2: Based on your level above determine your subsidized rate using the chart below

Subsidy level	90%	80%	70%	60%	50%
Subsidized weekly fee	\$20	\$40	\$60	\$80	\$100